Wisconsin Interfaith Power and Light
Launch Event
May 15, 2011

Holy Wisdom Monastery
4200 County Road M
Middleton WI

2:00

3:00

3:10

3:40

3:50

4:10

4:15

4:25

4:35

4:45

4:55

5:00

6:00

Program Schedule

Coffee & cookies

Guided tour of Monastery

View exhibits

Welcome by Rev. Susan Zencka, WIPL Board President

Welcome by Jerrianne Bland, Holy Wisdom Monastery

Opening Prayer led by Rev. Nick Utphall and Huda Alkaff, WIPL Board

Introducing Wisconsin Interfaith Power and Light by Peter Bakken, WIPL Executive Director
Keynote by Sarah Webb, Cool Congregations, lowa Interfaith Power and Light

Q&A

Small group discussion

Cool Congregations Training for Wisconsin — Peter Bakken

Wisconsin Interfaith Energy Stewardship Collaborative — Jon Young, We Energies

Forming a Green Team - Dan Dieterich, Frame Memorial Presbyterian Church, Stevens Point
Public Policy Advocacy — Katy Walter, WIPL Board

Covenant Certificate Presentations Rev. Susan Zencka & Peter Bakken

Closing remarks by Rev. Susan Zencka

Refreshments

View exhibits
Self-guided tours



Keynote Speaker

Sarah Webb
Cool Congregations Coordinator
lowa Interfaith Power & Light

Sarah first became involved with lowa IPL when she learned about the
proposed coal-fired power plant in Waterloo. She was dismayed that a state
poised for leadership in renewables would think of a building new coal plants.
So together with two other mothers from St. Luke’s Episcopal Church in Cedar Falls who were
deeply concerned for the lowa our children will inherit, she started Cool Congregations. Cool
Congregations was adopted as a program of lowa IPL in January 2007. Sarah can be reached at
coolcongregations@iowaipl.org or by phone at 319.273.2038.

Exhibitors

Wisconsin Interfaith Power & Light
Interfaith Community for the Earth
Racine Dominican Eco-Justice Center
Islamic Environmental Group of Wisconsin
First Congregational Church, Port Washington
Energy Stewards/We Energies
Clean Wisconsin
Interfaith Earth Network, Milwaukee
Focus on Energy
Wisconsin Council of Churches
Midwest Environmental Advocates
Rapid Improvements Associates, LLC
Midwest Renewable Energy Association
Frame Memorial Presbyterian Church Green Team
Wisconsin League of Conservation Voters


mailto:coolcongregations@iowaipl.org

