

to 6:00

Self-guided tours

## Wisconsin Interfaith Power and Light

Launch Event May 15, 2011

Holy Wisdom Monastery 4200 County Road M Middleton WI

## **Program Schedule**

2:00	Coffee & cookies Guided tour of Monastery View exhibits
3:00	Welcome by Rev. Susan Zencka, WIPL Board President Welcome by Jerrianne Bland, Holy Wisdom Monastery Opening Prayer led by Rev. Nick Utphall and Huda Alkaff, WIPL Board Introducing Wisconsin Interfaith Power and Light by Peter Bakken, WIPL Executive Director
3:10	Keynote by Sarah Webb, Cool Congregations, Iowa Interfaith Power and Light
3:40	Q & A
3:50	Small group discussion
4:10	Cool Congregations Training for Wisconsin – Peter Bakken
4:15	Wisconsin Interfaith Energy Stewardship Collaborative – Jon Young, We Energies
4:25	Forming a Green Team - Dan Dieterich, Frame Memorial Presbyterian Church, Stevens Point
4:35	Public Policy Advocacy – Katy Walter, WIPL Board
4:45	Covenant Certificate Presentations Rev. Susan Zencka & Peter Bakken
4:55	Closing remarks by Rev. Susan Zencka
5:00 to	Refreshments View exhibits

## **Keynote Speaker**



Sarah Webb Cool Congregations Coordinator Iowa Interfaith Power & Light

Sarah first became involved with Iowa IPL when she learned about the proposed coal-fired power plant in Waterloo. She was dismayed that a state poised for leadership in renewables would think of a building new coal plants.

So together with two other mothers from St. Luke's Episcopal Church in Cedar Falls who were deeply concerned for the lowa our children will inherit, she started Cool Congregations. Cool Congregations was adopted as a program of Iowa IPL in January 2007. Sarah can be reached at coolcongregations@iowaipl.org or by phone at 319.273.2038.

## **Exhibitors**

Wisconsin Interfaith Power & Light
Interfaith Community for the Earth
Racine Dominican Eco-Justice Center
Islamic Environmental Group of Wisconsin
First Congregational Church, Port Washington
Energy Stewards/We Energies
Clean Wisconsin
Interfaith Earth Network, Milwaukee
Focus on Energy
Wisconsin Council of Churches
Midwest Environmental Advocates
Rapid Improvements Associates, LLC
Midwest Renewable Energy Association
Frame Memorial Presbyterian Church Green Team
Wisconsin League of Conservation Voters